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Featured vendors are listed below. Locations are indi-Featured vendors are listed below. Locations are indi-
cated with stars on the map. A complete list of monthly cated with stars on the map. A complete list of monthly 
vendors can be found at the back of this book.vendors can be found at the back of this book.

1. Dent Ranger..........................................................H64-H70
2. Canopy Depot........................................................H78-H89
3. Magnet Rocks................................Corner Shops 14,15,16 
4.  Aloha Shirts of Daytona/Guitar Stan..Corner Shops 12 & 13
5. Amy’s Custom Jewelry, Inc...........Corner Shops 7 & 8
6. Avon Personlized Beauty...........Corner Shops 64 & 65
7.  Goblin Cave Comics...........Corner Shops  43,52,54,55,81
8.  J & F Creations..........Corner Shops 47,48,49,50,88,89,90
9.  Sheds of Daytona..................P-North by the Rental Office 
10. .925 Sterling Silver.............................................F113-F119 
11. Willy’s Fiberglass Supply....................Main St at P-North
12. The Lotto Shed / Cigars..................................P103 & P105 
13.  vSeeBox Corp TV Streaming Boxes.................Main St 55 
14. Goin Nuts................................Corner of Main St & Row P
15. Golden Pipe Smoke Shop.........................Main St. 54-58
16. Rug Gallerie..........................Corner of Main St & Row C
17.   Video Game Dungeon.....................................E2 Mall 1,3,5
18. KJM Studios, Inc. Jewelry......................C221,C223,C225
19.   MikeSellsGolfCarts.com..................................P224,P226
20.  Byrd’s Leather................................................Row D South
21. Tidalwave Comics, Collectibles & Disney...E2 Mall 13
22. JE Cellular Accessories & Repair.................2 Locations
...................................................P241,P243 and G133,G135 
23. Local A.F. Produce............................................P250-P260
24. Sand & Swag .................................................B256 & B258
25.  Mandy Miles Studios  Pottery.....................................B257
26.  Creative USA Furniture & Artwork..................2 Locations
....................Corner of South St & B and Corner of South St & E
27. A & D Mobility.................Corner of South St & Row B
28. The Houseware Place.....Corner of South St and Row E
29.  Crazy Kat  Design Co......................South St. G230 & G232
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   Let the sand art hosts guide you through a journey at their 
sandbox. Meet Ashley and Amanda, your hosts at Magic 
Milk Island Art on Row P-South. They’ve been helping folks 
create lasting memories here at the market since 2011. This 
unique business was created by Ashley and inspired by the 
wish to preserve her daughter’s young foot imprint in the 

sands of St. Thomas where the 
family lived prior to moving to the 
Daytona area.
  Known as the Island Girl and 
Sandy Mandy, Ashley and 
Amanda will guide you through 
a 3-step process that takes min-
utes to make and minutes to dry. 
Choose a stamp or your hand 
or footprint to imprint the sand 

and then adorn with sea glass, 
premium shells and other beach 
decor from their treasure chest. 
Next, pour on the ‘magic milk’ over 
your creation to create a lasting 
memento.You can even pick up 
a ‘footprint bucket’ that includes 
everything you need to make your 
own creation at the beach! Ashley 
and Amanda also have a portable 
operation to bring to your location to make your event or oc-
casion a memorable one for your guests.
  The ladies assure you that no experience is needed as 
they guide you or your children through the fun process of 

creating last-
ing memories. 
You’ll find Magic 
Milk Island Art 
on row P-South 
at booths P245 
and P247 from 
10 AM ‘til 4 PM 
- “Island Time” 
- Friday, Satur-
day and Sunday. 
Prices start at 
just $15 and no 
appointment is 

needed so drop in at your leisure! See the process in action 
at magicmilkislandart.com, email info@magicmilkislandart.
com or give them a call at 386-405-6836. The World’s Most 
Famous Beach calls 
for world class fun and 
keepsakes, and they 
are delivering right here 
at the Daytona Flea & 
Farmer’s Market. 
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Visit our featured vendors listed below. 

1. Dent Ranger...............................................................................................H64-H70
2. Canopy Depot............................................................................................H78-H89
3. Magnet Rocks..................................................................Corner Shops 14,15,16 
4.  Aloha Shirts of Daytona/Guitar Stan.................................Corner Shops 12 & 13
5. Amy’s Custom Jewelry, Inc.............................................Corner Shops 7 & 8
6. Avon Personlized Beauty............................................Corner Shops 64 & 65
7.  Goblin Cave Comics..............................................Corner Shops  43,52,54,55,81
8.  J & F Creations.............................................Corner Shops 47,48,49,50,88,89,90
9.  Sheds of Daytona....................................................P-North by the Rental Office 
10. .925 Sterling Silver...............................................................................F113-F119 
11. Willy’s Fiberglass Supply...................................................Main St at P-North
12. The Lotto Shed / Cigars................................................................P103 & P105 
13.  vSeeBox Corp TV Streaming Boxes..................................................Main St 55 
14. Goin Nuts...............................................................Corner of Main St & Row P
15. Golden Pipe Smoke Shop...........................................................Main St. 54-58
16. Rug Gallerie........................................................Corner of Main St & Row C
17.   Video Game Dungeon......................................................................E2 Mall 1,3,5
18. KJM Studios, Inc. Jewelry.....................................................C221,C223,C225
19.   MikeSellsGolfCarts.com.....................................................................P224,P226
20.  Byrd’s Leather..................................................................................Row D South
21. Tidalwave Comics, Collectibles & Disney.......................................E2 Mall 13
22. JE Cellular Accessories & Repair...................................................2 Locations
.........................................................................................P241,P243 and G133,G135 
23. Local A.F. Produce.............................................................................P250-P260
24. Sand & Swag .................................................................................B256 & B258
25.  Mandy Miles Studios  Pottery.......................................................................B257
26.  Creative USA Furniture & Artwork....................................................2 Locations
...........................................Corner of South St & B and Corner of South St & E
27. A & D Mobility.................................................Corner of South St & Row B
28. The Houseware Place..................................Corner of South St and Row E
29.  Crazy Kat  Design Co......................................................South St. G230 & G232

Daytona Flea & Farmer’s Market
on the corner of 1425 Tomoka Farms Road and 2987 Bellevue Avenue Extension

Daytona Beach, FL 32124
Open Friday, Saturday & Sunday from 9 to 5. Phone: 386.253.3330

On the web: DaytonaFleaMarket.com  On Facebook: DaytonaFleaMarket
On Twitter: @DaytonaMarket  On Instagram: DaytonaFleaFarmersMarket


